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@ Ml BEVIB KIACCHK KA3AHb 511 %€

MBBCP oty nmasaim
PECRYENAKN TATAPCTAN

OuncTtaHuna 46 Manbunku, 200m BosibHbIA CTUSb 14 - 18 net
08.02.2026 CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/
hamunus, nvs alp KOoMaH4a

3annbiB 1 n3 7

3 MNOJTAKOB AnekcaHgp 06.12.2010 Il+oH LM "Mneieu nerko" Camapa 3:24.63
4 BYYKO ApTém 25.01.2012 ltoH KO®Y PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy 3:03.20
5 BbIUKOB neb6 17.07.2012 loH CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 3:05.00

3annbiB 2 3 7

1 AHAPEEB lMaBen 16.05.2012 lwoH CK BOCBO/, CaHkt-INeTepbypr 3:00.00
2 BOHOAPbL AHppeli 29.07.2012 loH "®utHec MNnasa" SHUM TEAM CIM2:50.30
3 KOPEHIOIMH ApTém 02.05.2012 loH CLL "Cokon" Capanysn 2:42.00
4 BAXPAMEEB 3axap 17.08.2012 | CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbAtTn  2:40.57
5 MYXAMETANHOB Tumyp 24.04.2012 loH CL "Cokon" Capanyn 2:42.00
6 UYroB Bagum 14.10.2009 loH "®uTHec MNnasa" SHUM TEAM CI2:48.48
7 I'YCAKOB OmuTtpuii 02.09.2010 loH HO®Y PocToB-Ha-[JoHY 2:51.30
8 BOMNKOB Anppeii 01.06.2012 loH CLW OTpagHblii 3:01.00

3annbiB 337

0 OCBbKWH Kupunn 11.09.2012 1 CLl LUCKA OguHu0BO 2:40.00
1 3NATANHOB Oxacyp 11.11.2012 1 CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 2:40.00
2 BETPOB ViBaH 26.07.2011 1 CK BOCBO/, CaHkt-lNeTepbypr 2:35.00
3 TOPBATbIX Huknta 25.12.2012 i CLUIOP Ne10 "Onumn” Toneattn  2:32.52
4 AHVPEPOB AnekcaHgp 21.09.2012 1 CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 2:30.00
5 POMAHOBCKWI Tumyp 21.02.2011 i CLU "AtoM" 3apeuHbiii 2:30.00
6 TMYXAPEB AnekcaHgp 02.03.2012 1 CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 2:35.00
7 MOJIEB Makcum 24.04.2011 1 LM "Mneien nerko" Camapa 2:38.87
8 JIbIHANH ApTém 23.07.2012 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Toneattn  2:40.00
9 MAPTbIHOB CrenaH 04.04.2011 1 CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 2:40.00

3annbiB 4 n3 7

0 MAPKOB PomaH 29.01.2012 il L "YemnuoH" Tyna 2:28.00

1 BEPTEP AnekcaHgp 15.06.2011 1 MKCLUOP "BocToK" Mocksa 2:25.24

2 WAKBIPTMHOB Erop 15.12.2012 1 CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 2:24.13

3 BUKTUMINPOB VickaHpep 09.06.2012 1 CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 2:24.00

4 TYPEBWUY Unbs 29.07.2011 1 CK BOCBO/, CaHkt-INeTepbypr 2:23.00

5 TPAHOADNIOB tOpwii 04.06.2010 il KO®Y PocTtoB-Ha-[oHY 2:23.20

6 ®OMVH Muxaunn 03.02.2012 I CLW OTpagHblii 2:24.00

7 XPAMOB [eHuc 27.05.2012 I "AK bype" KazaHb 2:25.00

8 LWAMNOBA/IOB Hukonali 30.03.2012 1 ClW LUCKA OagnHuoBo 2:27.00

9 CTELWUEHKO CeméH 26.06.2011 1 CK "HentyH" Banawwuxa 2:30.00
[BopeL, BOAHbLIX BUAOB cnopTta https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHOI perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
BacceiiH 50 m Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics
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K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

OuncTtaHunsa 46, Manbunku, 200m BosbHbI CTUMb

3annbiB 513 7

o

O©oO~NO U, WNEE

AXMALYNNNH WHcad
MY3AHOB Anekceii
KOJIECHVKOB ®univnn
XY3WH Pawnnb
TAPUIMOB PusBaH
PEZJOPOB Anekceli
r’MAMAHOB Amup
®POJIOB AnekcaHap
CKBOPLIOB Makap
ACKAPOB Mapcersb

3annbiB 6 N3 7

OO ~NOUMWNPEFO

YIPIOMOB CemeH
EMMNLLEB Martseii
MPUMBELIL AeHnc
VBPATMOB ApTem
HAJEWNH VBaH
A3HOBYYK Unbs
XAKMMOB Hukuta
HVKOHEHKOB Kupwunn
UEBOTAHOB ApeceHni
MWPOLUWH CrtenaH

3annbiB 7137

OO ~NOoOOUrWwWNEO

MEJIbHWKOB Ipuropuii
NCXAKOB Agenb
®UNH CraHucnas
YNNTWH Bauecnas
XNONATOB ApcnaH
NANTEB lMNnatoH
BPbITVIH ApTém
MWHHYJTTTNH Mypat
EPMOJINH Makap
KYTEHKOB Oner

10.12.2012
23.06.2012
16.09.2012
12.06.2012
16.02.2010
09.06.2009
22.07.2011
28.01.2012
01.03.2011
02.08.2012

27.11.2011
21.10.2010
25.02.2009
13.04.2012
12.01.2009
02.01.2008
25.07.2010
27.03.2010
18.11.2010
15.08.2011

17.01.2010
08.01.2011
16.03.2012
05.05.2010
31.12.2008
27.07.2011
22.04.2011
26.07.2009
02.02.2012
29.03.2010

s
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L "MY CHAMPS" Ka3aHb

2:18.00

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

MKCLLOP "3anag" ota. "Cemépka2:17.203a

CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona

CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb

"AK bype" Ka3aHb

CuWw UCKA OgnHuoBso

CLL "Cokon" Capanysn

CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" ToNbAattu
CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona

CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb

®CK "CT3" NoneBckoii
®CK "CT3" MNoneBckoi
AHO "UCIT" Mocksa
"AK bype" Ka3aHb

CLU Nel YcuHck

CK "HenTyH" Banawmnxa
®CK "CT3" NoneBckoii
M'MmHasna Nel79 KasaHb
CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb
CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona

CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb
CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb
CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" Tonbattn
LM "YemnuoHr" Tyna

CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona

CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona

CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona

PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KazaHb
CLLOP Wowwkap-Ona

CLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb

2:17.00
2:16.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:17.00
2:18.00
2:23.00

2:12.00
2:12.00
2:09.50
2:09.00
2:08.95
2:08.95
2:09.00
2:12.00
2:12.00
2:13.93

2:06.59
2:06.00
2:05.47
2:01.00
1:58.00
1:59.80
2:01.00
2:06.00
2:06.00
2:08.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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