



08.02.2026 46

, 200m

14 - 18

1 7		/				
3		06.12.2010	II	"	"	3:24.63
4		25.01.2012	I	-	-	3:03.20
5		17.07.2012	I	-	-	3:05.00
2 7						
1		16.05.2012	I		-	3:00.00
2		29.07.2012	I	"	" SHUM TEAM	2:50.30
3		02.05.2012	I	"	"	2:42.00
4		17.08.2012	II		10 "	2:40.57
5		24.04.2012	I	"	"	2:42.00
6		14.10.2009	I	"	" SHUM TEAM	2:48.48
7		02.09.2010	I	-	-	2:51.30
8		01.06.2012	I			3:01.00
3 7						
0		11.09.2012	III			2:40.00
1		11.11.2012	III	"	"	2:40.00
2		26.07.2011	III		-	2:35.00
3		25.12.2012	II		10 "	2:32.52
4		21.09.2012	II	"	"	2:30.00
5		21.02.2011	III	"	"	2:30.00
6		02.03.2012	III		-	2:35.00
7		24.04.2011	III	"	"	2:38.87
8		23.07.2012	III		10 "	2:40.00
9		04.04.2011	III	"	"	2:40.00
4 7						
0		29.01.2012	III	"	"	2:28.00
1		15.06.2011	II		"	2:25.24
2		15.12.2012	II	"	"	2:24.13
3		09.06.2012	II	"	"	2:24.00
4		29.07.2011	III		-	2:23.00
5		04.06.2010	III		-	2:23.20
6		03.02.2012	II			2:24.00
7		27.05.2012	II	"	"	2:25.00
8		30.03.2012	III			2:27.00
9		26.06.2011	III	"	"	2:30.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics





46, , 200m

5 7				
0		10.12.2012		"MY CHAMPS" 2:18.00
1		23.06.2012		" " " " 2:17.20
2		16.09.2012		- 2:17.00
3		12.06.2012		" " 2:16.00
4		16.02.2010		" " 2:15.00
5		09.06.2009		2:15.00
6		22.07.2011		" " 2:16.00
7		28.01.2012		10 " " 2:17.00
8		01.03.2011		- 2:18.00
9		02.08.2012		" " 2:23.00

  

6 7				
0		27.11.2011		" " 2:12.00
1		21.10.2010		" " 2:12.00
2		25.02.2009		" " 2:09.50
3		13.04.2012		" " 2:09.00
4		12.01.2009		1 2:08.95
5		02.01.2008		" " 2:08.95
6		25.07.2010		" " 2:09.00
7		27.03.2010		179 2:12.00
8		18.11.2010		" " 2:12.00
9		15.08.2011		- 2:13.93

  

7 7				
0		17.01.2010		" " 2:06.59
1		08.01.2011		" " 2:06.00
2		16.03.2012		10 " " 2:05.47
3		05.05.2010		" " 2:01.00
4		31.12.2008		- 1:58.00
5		27.07.2011		- 1:59.80
6		22.04.2011		- 2:01.00
7		26.07.2009		" " 2:06.00
8		02.02.2012		- 2:06.00
9		29.03.2010		" " 2:08.00

